
Mr. Henry Nearman hnearman@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Diana Hamilton-secretary dvhamilton@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Stacey Beane-counselor sbeane@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Morgan Larch-Autism mlarch@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Elissia Devitt-Autism Assistant edevitt@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Amanda Crowder- Autism Assistant amandacrowder@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Sarah Dooley -Autism sdooley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Rachel Farmer- Autism Assistant rfarmer@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Kaitlyn Blancet- Autism Assistant kblancet@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Jeanie Dougherty- Autism Assistant jdougherty@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Susan Meador-Resource sameador@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Chelsey Billanti-PK cbillanti@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Shay White-PK Long Term Sub sawhite@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Ammie Vance-PK Assistant avvance@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Sarah Brake-PA sbrake@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Sara Kelley -PK skelley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Amanda Stover-PK Assistant ajstover@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Jessica Cooper-PA jlcooper@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Paige Miller-K pnmiller@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Carrah Gunnoe-K Assistant cgunnoe@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Cori Cumberland-K ccumberland@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs.Samantha Stutler-K Assistant sfstutler@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Victoria Groves-1st vmabe@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Jessica Johnson-1st Assistant jjohnson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Calista Novak-1st cnovak@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Ashley Belcher-1st Assistant anbelcher@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Allison Epling-2nd aepling@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Misi Livingston- 2nd Assistant mlivingston@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Jessica Bryant-2nd jbryant@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Abbigayle Carte-2nd Assistant acarte@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Calesha Williamson-3rd cwilliamson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Bryanna Lester-3rd bgrant@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Alauna Croucher -4th acroucher@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Manda Bickoff-4th obickoff@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Amanda Runion -5th arunion@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ms. Nicole Meadows-5th nmeadows@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Joy Redmond-Interventionist jredmond@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Stephanie Berry-Technology sberry@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Laura Schuda lshuda@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Joshua Humphreys-Music jhumphreys@mail.k12.wv.us
Mr. Randall Gibson-Art ragibson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Beth Sankoff-PE bsankoff@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Mrs. Michelle Robinson-speech mrrobinson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
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